
Steering Group Meeting Agenda

Thursday, 22 September⋅2:00 – 4pm

(In Person in the Rowan/Almond Room, Thistle, and On Zoom)

1. Welcome from this month’s Chair - Robert K

2. Pop-up from members

3. Funding update (Mojca)

4. Working with Amanda from Scottish Government (Ambassadors)

5. 10 year anniversary

5.1. Planning Group Report from 30 August meeting

5.2. in person meeting - 12th October (Natalie)

6. AGM planning (Stephan)

7. Halloween ATIK planning meeting on zoom - 3rd October (Rosy)

8. ATIK entry fee (Mojca)

9. Wild Nights In (Ella)

10. Goodbye from Katrina

11. New Ambassador recruitment details (Mojca)

12. AOB

Date of next meetings and Chair

● 2022 AGM - Thursday 10th November 4.00-6.00
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● Thursday 2nd February 2023 2.00-4.00 - Sarah Allan

● Wednesday 15th March 2.00-4.00 - Dania B

● Thursday 6th April 2.00-4.00 - Josh

● Wednesday 17th May 2.00-4.00 - Mairi Therese

● Thursday 29th June 2.00-4.00 - John G

● Thursday 24th August 2.00-4.00 - tbc

● Thursday 12th October 2.00-4.00 - tbc

● 2023 AGM - Thursday 23 November 4.00-6.00
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